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Court1 Court 2

Court 1 Court 2

NorthWest Family YMCA

Basketball Gym Schedule: December 16 - January 5

Wednesday

Court 1 Court 2

Thursday

Court 1 Court 2

Court 1 Court 2

5AM

6AM

7AM

8AM

9AM

10AM

Free Play

11AM

Pickleball

12PM

1PM

2PM

3PM

4PM

5PM

6PM

7PM

Free Play
Pickleball

Free Play
Pickleball

8PM

Close at 7:45pm

9PM

Close at 8:45pm

Close at 8:45pm

Close at 8:45pm

Close at 8:45pm

Saturday

Sunday

Pickle Ball Free Play

AFT = Afterschool Childcare

Open Gym

Youth/Adult Sports Leagues

*Basketball gym will be closed December 24-26 for floor resurfacing*



